Page 1 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17141
Revised: 04/20/21
CANOPY LIGHT
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH

Operating Temperature -40°F - 122°F (-40°C - 50°C)
Humidity 10% - 90% RH, non condensing
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-CP28UP-50B
MP - CP U -
FAMILY - SUB-FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT FINISH OPTIONS
MP= MPulse - CP= Canopy Light 28= 28W, 150W MH equiv. U= 120-277V C= Canopy - 30= 3000K B= Bronze (BLANK)= None
Canopy Light 55= 56W, 250W MH equiv. H= 347-480V P= Parking Garage 40= 4000K S= Silver MS= Photo/Motion Sensor
Canopy Light A= Asymmetric 50= 5000K PC= 120-277V Button Photocell
C-VC8= Canopy Visual
Comfort
80 CRI
EM= Emergency Battery Backup
DIMENSIONS:
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA
MFG
APPROVED
Maxlite 10/9/2017
DWG NO
TITLE
SIZE
D
SCALE
REV
1 / 1.5
2.753.50
11.22
11.81
2.36
11.8111.81 in.
29.99 cm.
2.36 in.
5.99 cm.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B